
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 24          classified: 24          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 437 Morgado Cristiano South Afrika Christiano Morgado 14 0:57,811 6 86,9 km/h

2 419 Davis Colin United Kingdom Team Vpd Racing 14 0:00,091 0:00,091 0:57,902 14 86,7 km/h

3 427 Knopjes Maurits United Emirates Al Ain Raceway 13 0:00,107 0:00,016 0:57,918 5 86,7 km/h

4 435 Matis Andreas Germany Gtron Kart-Racing-Team 13 0:00,112 0:00,005 0:57,923 7 86,7 km/h

5 415 Brand Danny Belgium Danny Brand 15 0:00,207 0:00,095 0:58,018 9 86,6 km/h

6 425 Jackson Eric United States Joshua Smith 13 0:00,257 0:00,050 0:58,068 11 86,5 km/h

7 439 Nurkkala Tero Finland Tero Nurkkala 13 0:00,328 0:00,071 0:58,139 12 86,4 km/h

8 433 Lundstroem Peter Denmark Peter Lundstroem 12 0:00,345 0:00,017 0:58,156 12 86,4 km/h

9 423 Hargitai Gerry Hungary Hargitai Racing 14 0:00,391 0:00,046 0:58,202 13 86,3 km/h

10 455 Bauwmans Luc United Emirates Al Ain Raceway 14 0:00,414 0:00,023 0:58,225 6 86,3 km/h

11 417 Clark Stuart Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 14 0:00,454 0:00,040 0:58,265 5 86,2 km/h

12 449 Van Wyk John South Afrika John Van Wyk 5 0:00,504 0:00,050 0:58,315 5 86,1 km/h

13 445 Rodriguez Johannes Venezuela Johannes Rodriguez 14 0:00,670 0:00,166 0:58,481 9 85,9 km/h

14 431 Lembergs Anrijs Latvia Revits Gauja Rubcovs 14 0:00,675 0:00,005 0:58,486 3 85,9 km/h

15 429 Kyotake Kengo Japan Sovla 14 0:00,718 0:00,043 0:58,529 9 85,8 km/h

16 441 Nygren Sami Finland Sami Nygren 13 0:00,796 0:00,078 0:58,607 10 85,7 km/h

17 443 Pocevicius Saulius Lithuania Rkv Racing 10 0:00,892 0:00,096 0:58,703 6 85,5 km/h

18 457 Felix Pedro Portugal Pedro Felix 14 0:01,240 0:00,348 0:59,051 10 85,0 km/h

19 453 Diez Marco Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 13 0:01,490 0:00,250 0:59,301 3 84,7 km/h

20 421 Gosevits Stoyan Greece Galatsis Racing Team 2 0:01,689 0:00,199 0:59,500 2 84,4 km/h

21 413 Bortoni Salvador Mexico Roberto Elizondo 14 0:01,945 0:00,256 0:59,756 9 84,0 km/h

22 447 Salerno JuanPablo Argentina Juan Pablo Salerno 2 0:02,163 0:00,218 0:59,974 2 83,7 km/h

23 451 Yarur Pablo Chile Pablo Yarur 11 0:02,925 0:00,762 1:00,736 3 82,7 km/h

24 411 Allakhverdov Vladislav Russia Aviagamma 11 0:05,149 0:02,224 1:02,960 5 79,8 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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